Contestant

Individual Event Standings

Event Points

JH RIBBON ROPING

All Around Points

Page

Rodeos Counted

04/24/2024

1

CARSON, COLBY
SWAN, PORTER
METCALF, HUNTER
PAINTER, BLAYZE
#1, JH DRAW

#2, JH DRAW
JENNINGS, ELI

#3, JH DRAW
MASMEYER, KARLEY

39.00
35.00
29.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

39.00
35.00
29.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

o

= N O NN 0 0 N



