

## Individual Event Standings

## JH RIBBON ROPING

04/24/2024

Page 1

Contestant	Event Points	All Around Points	Rodeos Counted
CARSON, COLBY	39.00	39.00	8
SWAN, PORTER	35.00	35.00	7
METCALF, HUNTER	29.00	29.00	8
PAINTER, BLAYZE	9.00	9.00	8
#1, JH DRAW	9.00	9.00	2
#2, JH DRAW	8.00	8.00	2
JENNINGS, ELI	7.00	7.00	6
#3, JH DRAW	0.00	0.00	2
MASMEYER, KARLEY	0.00	0.00	1